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14 ZAMĚŘENÉ OBJEKTY

Č.O. POPIS OBJEKTU

1 OBJEKT LZS

1.1

1.2

HROMOSVOD 270.58 m n.m.

271.26 m n.m.

2.1

2.2

2.3

HROMOSVOD

WDI

HROMOSVOD 267.65 m n.m.

270.27 m n.m.

267.06 m n.m.

3.1

3.2

3.3

BRÁNA

PLOT

PLOT

260.45 m n.m.

260.45 m n.m.

261.21 m n.m.

VÝŠKA OBJEKTU

ABSOLUTNÍ 

3.4

3.5

3.6

PLOT

PLOT

BRÁNA

261.41 m n.m.

261.83 m n.m.

260.97 m n.m.

HROMOSVOD 263.43 m n.m.

5.1

5.2

5.3

ATIKA

HROMOSVOD

ATIKA

261.94 m n.m.

265.45 m n.m.

261.98 m n.m.

6.1

6.2

KOMÍN

ŠTÍT
266.03 m n.m.

264.72 m n.m.

260.99 m n.m.

261.64 m n.m.

7.1

7.2

ATIKA

ATIKA

264.90 m n.m.

265.33 m n.m.

8.1

8.2

ATIKA

ATIKA

9.1

9.2

HROMOSVOD

SATALIT

265.68 m n.m.

266.14 m n.m.

19.3

20

21.1

21.2

22.1

22.2

23.1

23.2

23.3

23.4

24.1

24.2

24.3

25

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

274.16 m n.m.

269.43 m n.m.

266.44 m n.m.

267.56 m n.m.

275.08 m n.m.

271.95 m n.m.

274.81 m n.m.

276.52 m n.m.

280.57 m n.m.

281.57 m n.m.

271.11 m n.m.

271.17 m n.m.

269.88 m n.m.

270.47 m n.m.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17.1

17.2

17.3

18.1

18.2

18.3

19.1

19.2

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

STROM

276.11 m n.m.

273.19 m n.m.

273.04 m n.m.

275.63 m n.m.

271.18 m n.m.

271.70 m n.m.

269.85 m n.m.

273.42 m n.m.

276.95 m n.m.

276.65 m n.m.

283.48 m n.m.

281.11 m n.m.

278.16 m n.m.

266.07 m n.m.

267.20 m n.m.
MAJÁK

ZÁBLESKOVÝ

Č.O.

SEZNAM ZAMĚŘENÝCH OBJEKTŮ

2 HANGÁR LZS

3 OPLOCENÍ

4 SKLAD LPH LZS

5 OBJEKT MIMO AREÁL LZS

6 OBJEKT MIMO AREÁL LZS

7 OBJEKT MIMO AREÁL LZS

8 OBJEKT MIMO AREÁL LZS

9 OBJEKT MIMO AREÁL LZS

POPIS OBJEKTU
VÝŠKA OBJEKTU

ABSOLUTNÍ 
Č.O. POPIS OBJEKTU

VÝŠKA OBJEKTU

ABSOLUTNÍ 
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